Boys JV

Boys MS

Boys Novice

Boys Open
Boys Varsity

Lander Invitational
Nordic Classic

Place (Class) Bib

1
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5:54 PM on 1/16/2021

81
80
79
78
172
175
185
167
171
182
177
168
179
212
183
173
169
174
170
176
181
178
180
184
210
211
186
24
17
32
11
16
21
18
26
19

First Name
Colby
Sam
Nathan
Ezra
Finn
Timothy
Logan
Landon
Mack
Asa
Logan
Clark
Trevor
Gabriel
Brooks
Jacksen
Miles
Anthony
Finn
Xhaiden
Pablo
Sam
Howard
Taj
Brayden
John
Bear
Max
Joel
Connor
Tristan
Marshall
Mathew
Emmitt
Otus
Nolan

Official Results

Last Name
Bluemel
Kaiser
Soule
Visser
Richards
Schell
Heller
Jones
White
Crane
Milek
Francisco
Hill
Lasnoski
Even
Washburn
Kitchen
Fusco
Gebhart
Dunbar
Rangitsch
Bechtel
Brown
Prine
Groenke
Adams
Blackburn
Radosevich
Kornkven
Mays
Smith
Brookins
Ahrndt
Gray
Beason
Babits

Class

Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys MS
Boys Novice
Boys Novice
Boys Open
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity

Team
Laramie HS
Laramie HS
Laramie HS
Laramie HS

Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS

IND
Natrona HS
Natrona HS

Lander Valley HS

Laramie HS
Cody HS

Kelly Walsh HS

Laramie HS

Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS

Lander 1-16-2021 Saturday 5k Classic.xls

Beaver Creek Ski Trails
Saturday Jan 16, 2021

Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time Time Back

12:48:56.4
12:49:40.9
12:49:25.6
12:49:10.7
13:15:13.2
13:15:26.0
13:15:40.9
13:15:55.7
13:17:26.0
13:17:40.8
13:16:11.6
13:16:40.8
13:16:56.4
13:19:55.8
13:17:10.8
13:18:25.7
13:17:55.8
13:19:11.1
13:18:56.0
13:19:26.0
13:19:41.3
13:18:41.4
13:18:11.1
13:16:26.2
13:31:57.9

DNS
13:27:34.5
12:35:40.6
12:33:55.5
12:36:56.0
12:32:41.7
12:35:11.0
12:34:56.2
12:34:25.9
12:35:27.0
12:33:41.7

13:11:14.3
13:13:45.5
13:13:39.6
13:19:16.4
13:36:45.7
13:40:06.4
13:40:27.9
13:40:59.3
13:44:00.1
13:46:04.5
13:44:35.5
13:45:21.4
13:47:20.7
13:50:59.6
13:48:15.9
13:49:34.9
13:52:46.1
13:55:32.8
13:55:33.8
13:56:35.3
13:57:22.7
13:56:46.7
13:56:59.6
13:57:54.4
13:38:13.7

13:59:26.3
12:52:39.7
12:51:11.2
12:54:12.9
12:50:04.4
12:52:51.0
12:52:40.4
12:52:18.6
12:53:24.8
12:51:59.6

0:22:17.9
0:24:04.7
0:24:14.0
0:30:05.7
0:21:32.5
0:24:40.3
0:24:47.0
0:25:03.6
0:26:34.2
0:28:23.8
0:28:23.9
0:28:40.6
0:30:24.3
0:31:03.7
0:31:05.1
0:31:09.2
0:34:50.3
0:36:21.7
0:36:37.7
0:37:09.3
0:37:41.4
0:38:05.3
0:38:48.5
0:41:28.2
0:06:15.9

DNS
0:31:51.8
0:16:59.1
0:17:15.7
0:17:17.0
0:17:22.7
0:17:40.0
0:17:44.2
0:17:52.7
0:17:57.8
0:18:17.9

0:00:00.0
0:01:46.8
0:01:56.1
0:07:47.8
0:00:00.0
0:03:07.8
0:03:14.5
0:03:31.1
0:05:01.7
0:06:51.3
0:06:51.4
0:07:08.1
0:08:51.8
0:09:31.2
0:09:32.5
0:09:36.7
0:13:17.8
0:14:49.2
0:15:05.2
0:15:36.8
0:16:08.9
0:16:32.8
0:17:15.9
0:19:55.7
0:00:00.0

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:16.6
0:00:17.8
0:00:23.5
0:00:40.9
0:00:45.0
0:00:53.5
0:00:58.7
0:01:18.7
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Lander Invitational

Nordic Classic

Place (Class) Bib First Name

5:54 PM on 1/16/2021

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

12
43
47
10
30
38
27
25
51
33
55
23
37
20
3
31
45
5
13
36
42
14
15
44
9
63
73
58
48
7
34
50
75
60
8
22

Gage
Bennett
Payson

Scott

Greg

Diego

Joe

Ethan

Hadley
Luke
Carlos
Landon
Walter
Jimmy
Ryan
Theodore
Kolby
Camron
Max
Preston
Austin
Jackson
Roman
Hudsen
Hayden
Ansel
Levi
Noah
Jackson
Luke
Lachlan
Braeden
Owen
Gavin
Nico
Bode

Official Results
Last Name Class Team
Gose Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Hutchison Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Wirick Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Mowry Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Saul Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Lobatos Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Goodrich Boys Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Williams Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Lobatos Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Schmidt Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Canny Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Rau Boys Varsity Cody HS
Wiederholt Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Winkelkotter Boys Varsity Pinedale HS
Schroeder Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Rittle Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Parker Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Kitchen Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Rife Boys Varsity Pinedale HS
Parks Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Quillinan Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Catchpole Boys Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Goralski Boys Varsity Jackson HS
Hollinger Boys Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Campbell Boys Varsity Cody HS
Visser Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Taglioli Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Hampton Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Hardy Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Lore Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Brown Boys Varsity Jackson HS
Ewers Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Firth Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Baker Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Yeomans Boys Varsity Jackson HS
Welch Boys Varsity Jackson HS

Lander 1-16-2021 Saturday 5k Classic.xls

Beaver Creek Ski Trails
Saturday Jan 16, 2021

Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time Time Back

12:31:56.4
12:39:56.1
12:41:10.9
12:32:11.7
12:37:11.8
12:38:25.7
12:36:26.6
12:35:55.9
12:42:11.9
12:37:56.3
12:43:11.2
12:36:41.1
12:39:10.7
12:32:26.2
12:30:26.3
12:37:26.0
12:41:26.0
12:30:11.9
12:30:41.3
12:38:56.1
12:40:25.8
12:33:11.6
12:32:56.7
12:40:41.1
12:33:26.2
12:45:41.6
12:47:55.8
12:44:10.6
12:41:55.8
12:31:26.6
12:34:41.5
12:42:40.7
12:48:10.6
12:44:57 .4
12:31:10.7
12:36:11.0

12:50:25.0
12:58:32.5
12:59:57.9
12:51:06.8
12:56:07.5
12:57:26.0
12:55:27.6
12:55:01.9
13:01:45.6
12:57:31.8
13:02:59.1
12:56:30.4
12:59:15.0
12:52:43.5
12:50:43.6
12:57:43.4
13:01:48.0
12:50:33.9
12:51:13.5
12:59:30.7
13:01:09.2
12:53:56.2
12:53:43.8
13:01:354
12:54:24.7
13:06:41.9
13:09:03.1
13:05:22.4
13:03:21.7
12:53:23.1
12:56:43.8
13:04:43.0
13:10:16.2
13:07:10.1
12:53:31.3
12:58:51.6

0:18:28.6
0:18:36.4
0:18:47.0
0:18:55.1
0:18:55.7
0:19:00.3
0:19:01.0
0:19:05.9
0:19:33.7
0:19:354
0:19:47.8
0:19:49.4
0:20:04.4
0:20:17.3
0:20:17.3
0:20:17.4
0:20:22.0
0:20:22.0
0:20:32.3
0:20:34.5
0:20:43.4
0:20:44.6
0:20:47 .1
0:20:54.2
0:20:58.4
0:21:00.3
0:21:07.3
0:21:11.8
0:21:25.9
0:21:56.5
0:22:02.3
0:22:02.3
0:22:05.5
0:22:12.7
0:22:20.6
0:22:40.6

0:01:29.5
0:01:37.2
0:01:47.8
0:01:56.0
0:01:56.6
0:02:01.2
0:02:01.9
0:02:06.8
0:02:34.6
0:02:36.3
0:02:48.7
0:02:50.2
0:03:05.2
0:03:18.1
0:03:18.2
0:03:18.3
0:03:22.8
0:03:22.9
0:03:33.1
0:03:354
0:03:44.2
0:03:45.5
0:03:48.0
0:03:55.1
0:03:59.3
0:04:01.1
0:04:08.1
0:04:12.7
0:04:26.8
0:04:57.4
0:05:03.1
0:05:03.2
0:05:06.4
0:05:13.6
0:05:21.4
0:05:41.5
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Lander Invitational

Nordic Classic

Forerunner
Girls JV

Girls MS

Place (Class) Bib First Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1
1

5:54 PM on 1/16/2021

69
76
2
53
54
71
49
41
35
56
62
77
28
70
29
66
68
72
40
39
52
65
74

1
164
166

206

Ben
Jacob
McCade
Andrew
lan
Riley
Gage
Levi
Luis
Seth
Nathan
Matt
Jackson
Eli
Kade
Cole
Kaleb
Josh
Ben
Josh
Rhett
Camden
Diego
Emmet
Zane
Thomas
Kelton
Ethan
Sam
Tim
Garrett
Kaleb
Colleen
Zeren
Paige
Ameya

Official Results
Last Name Class Team
Browning Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Neely Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Brown Boys Varsity Sheridan HS
Gruner Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Greenwald Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Chesmore Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Baker Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Biggs Boys Varsity Natrona HS
Mata Boys Varsity Cody HS
Miller Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Miller Boys Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Gray Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Moss Boys Varsity Jackson HS
Wharton Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
McMeans Boys Varsity Sheridan HS
Kricken Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Fazel Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Buckner Boys Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Boulter Boys Varsity Sheridan HS
Goodrich Boys Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Fars Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Fugatt Boys Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Cuevas Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Shuman Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Hayward Boys Varsity Pinedale HS
McCoy Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Rucinski Boys Varsity Laramie HS
Palmer Boys Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Kistemann Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Bales Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Link Boys Varsity Lander Valley HS
Simonson  Forerunner Lander Valley HS
Sommerfeld Girls JV Laramie HS
Homer Girls JV Laramie HS
Graham Girls JV Pinedale HS
Eddy Girls MS Lander MS

Lander 1-16-2021 Saturday 5k Classic.xls

Beaver Creek Ski Trails
Saturday Jan 16, 2021

Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time Time Back

12:46:56.1
12:48:27.2
12:31:41.4
12:43:26.0
12:43:41.3
12:47:25.7
12:42:25.9
12:40:11.3
12:39:41.7
12:43:56.0
12:45:13.1
12:48:40.9
12:37:41.0
12:47:11.0
12:38:11.0
12:46:26.2
12:46:41.2
12:47:41.4
12:40:56.1

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

11:49:58.4
12:19:55.9
DNS

13:00:10.9

13:09:38.2
13:11:11.1
12:54:33.3
13:06:22.4
13:07:04.5
13:10:49.5
13:05:52.3
13:04:17.1
13:04:05.9
13:08:27.8
13:10:20.8
13:13:48.6
13:02:58.3
13:13:17.5
13:04:20.4
13:12:51.8
13:14:18.8
13:16:57.3
13:16:39.3

12:05:44.9
12:48:42.6

13:20:45.8

0:22:42.1
0:22:43.9
0:22:51.9
0:22:56.4
0:23:23.2
0:23:23.7
0:23:26.4
0:24:05.8
0:24:24 1
0:24:31.8
0:25:07.6
0:25:07.8
0:25:17.2
0:26:06.4
0:26:09.4
0:26:25.5
0:27:37.6
0:29:15.9
0:35:43.2

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

0:15:46.5
0:28:46.6
DNS

0:20:34.9

0:05:42.9
0:05:44.8
0:05:52.8
0:05:57.3
0:06:24.0
0:06:24.6
0:06:27.3
0:07:06.7
0:07:25.0
0:07:32.7
0:08:08.5
0:08:08.6
0:08:18.1
0:09:07.3
0:09:10.3
0:09:26.4
0:10:38.4
0:12:16.8
0:18:44 1

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

0:00:00.0
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Lander Invitational

Nordic Classic

Girls Novice

Girls Open

Girls Varsity

Place (Class) Bib

NXo0ONOOAWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

O©Co~NOOOhWN-

5:54 PM on 1/16/2021

207
202
187
200
190
195
204
191
196
201
215
205
197
193
198
192
194
203
199
213
218
219
214
216
217
209
208
112
106
94
99
117
110
101
104
83

First Name
Lizzie
Twyla
Raina
Auna

Charlotte
Blue

Brit
Audreyana
Danika
Zoe

Magdelena

Adlyn

Philomena
Pia
Olivia
Rachel
Ava
Paisley
Mary
Anne
Anna
Evie
Shanti
Alli
Lucy
Donna
Meggin
Kaylynn
Kate
Samantha
Shayla
Annika
Hailie
Finley
Lu
Olivia

Official Results

Last Name
Whiting
Beason

Wachob
Taglioli
Schell
Blackburn
Richards
Brave-Heart
Anesi
Douglass
Lasnoski
Even
Olsson
Baxter
Barney
Jensen
Hunter
Roseberry
Kisteman
Butler
Womack
Baxter
Junker
Kitchen
Adams
Douglass
Becker
Sandall
Wilmot
Veauthier
Babits
Wilmot
Wilhelm
Klinger
Elder
DeVore

Class

Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls MS
Girls Novice
Girls Novice
Girls Novice
Girls Novice
Girls Novice
Girls Novice
Girls Open
Girls Open
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity

Team
Lander MS
Lander MS

Cody HS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS
Lander MS

IND
IND

Lander Valley HS
Lander Valley HS

Kelly Walsh HS
Lander Valley HS
Lander Valley HS

Natrona HS

Kelly Walsh HS

Natrona HS
Natrona HS

Lander 1-16-2021 Saturday 5k Classic.xls

Beaver Creek Ski Trails
Saturday Jan 16, 2021

Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time Time Back

13:00:26.3
13:02:56.3
13:01:11.1
13:02:26.1
13:01:55.5
13:00:40.8
13:00:55.9
13:02:40.9
13:01:26.0
13:01:41.3
13:04:40.7
13:04:10.6
13:02:10.3
13:04:25.7
13:03:26.6
13:04:56.0
13:03:56.3
13:03:41.3

DNS
13:31:16.7
13:31:27.2
13:31:42.1

DNS

DNS

DNS
13:29:18.5

DNS
12:06:26.0
12:05:10.4
12:02:56.2
12:03:26.0
12:07:55.7
12:06:41.4
12:04:40.7
12:05:25.9
12:00:26.5

13:24:55.8
13:29:14.5
13:28:30.4
13:29:49.3
13:29:53.0
13:29:05.3
13:33:02.0
13:35:42.4
13:34:56.1
13:35:14.7
13:38:59.2
13:39:04.3
13:39:55.9
13:43:54.6
13:43:57.0
13:46:29.1
13:45:49.9
13:46:34.7

13:37:49.4
13:38:01.1
13:39:54.7

DNF

12:25:17.0
12:24:38.6
12:22:57.8
12:23:54.5
12:28:28.6
12:27:27.3
12:25:34.6
12:26:25.1
12:21:26.4

0:24:29.5
0:26:18.3
0:27:19.4
0:27:23.3
0:27:57.5
0:28:24.5
0:32:06.1
0:33:01.6
0:33:30.2
0:33:33.5
0:34:18.5
0:34:53.6
0:37:45.6
0:39:28.9
0:40:30.4
0:41:33.1
0:41:53.5
0:42:53.4

DNS
0:06:32.7
0:06:33.8
0:08:12.6

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS
0:18:50.9
0:19:28.2
0:20:01.6
0:20:28.5
0:20:32.8
0:20:45.9
0:20:53.9
0:20:59.2
0:20:59.9

0:03:54.6
0:05:43.4
0:06:44.5
0:06:48.3
0:07:22.6
0:07:49.6
0:11:31.2
0:12:26.6
0:12:55.3
0:12:58.5
0:13:43.6
0:14:18.7
0:17:10.7
0:18:54.0
0:19:55.5
0:20:58.2
0:21:18.6
0:22:18.5

0:00:00.0
0:00:01.1
0:01:39.9

0:00:00.0
0:00:37.2
0:01:10.7
0:01:37.6
0:01:41.9
0:01:54.9
0:02:02.9
0:02:08.3
0:02:09.0
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Lander Invitational

Nordic Classic

Place (Class) Bib

5:54 PM on 1/16/2021

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

122
92
126
107
130
90
85
97
89
95
134
98
108
111
118
120
138
127
114
125
124
113
142
87
116
115
145
82
96
133
88
156
129
121
139
86

Official Results
First Name Last Name Class Team
Kyra Simonson Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Magda Escudero Kane Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Marlee Jones Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Eleanor Veauthier Girls Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Brianna Rich Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Brianna Hiser Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Emily Anderson Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Isabella Brown Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Elisa Wachob  Girls Varsity Cody HS
Annika Peacock Girls Varsity Jackson HS
Rebecca Whiting Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Eliza Fay Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Kristina Macleod Girls Varsity Jackson HS
Kieran Burns Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Belle McClellan Girls Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Macy Sale Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Divya Forbis Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Jestine Petley Girls Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Olivia Weenig Girls Varsity Jackson HS
Abi Robberson Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Arielle d'Arge Girls Varsity Jackson HS
Mariah Heuer Girls Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Samantha Dunbar Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Kamila Fehringer Girls Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Katie Kvenild Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Maddie Brewer Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Meesha Prine Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Ali Magelky Girls Varsity Sheridan HS
Hayley Pearson-Horner Girls Varsity Cody HS
Cami Langley Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Clara McGee Girls Varsity Jackson HS
Rebecca Brough Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
Naomi Katzman Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Aspen Decker Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Serina Perry Girls Varsity  Kelly Walsh HS
Lexie Goodrich  Girls Varsity Pinedale HS

Lander 1-16-2021 Saturday 5k Classic.xls

Beaver Creek Ski Trails
Saturday Jan 16, 2021

Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time Time Back

12:09:11.0
12:01:26.7
12:10:25.8
12:05:56.2
12:11:26.0
12:01:41.4
12:00:10.5
12:03:42.9
12:03:11.1
12:05:42.0
12:12:26.6
12:04:10.9
12:04:26.2
12:06:55.9
12:08:55.9
12:08:10.8
12:13:26.0
12:11:11.3
12:00:41.2
12:10:40.6
12:08:40.9
12:07:25.7
12:14:26.1
12:00:56.1
12:08:25.6
12:09:25.8
12:15:26.2
12:01:11.2
12:04:56.2
12:12:41.2
12:07:11.6
12:18:41.2
12:11:41.2
12:09:40.7
12:14:11.1
12:02:12.1

12:30:11.5
12:22:29.5
12:32:05.2
12:27:36.5
12:33:10.1
12:23:26.4
12:22:01.4
12:25:36.4
12:25:13.4
12:27:55.2
12:34:55.8
12:26:47.6
12:27:11.4
12:29:42.8
12:32:26.6
12:31:54.5
12:37:20.7
12:35:08.5
12:24:46.3
12:34:50.2
12:32:51.2
12:31:38.4
12:38:41.0
12:25:36.9
12:33:07.2
12:34:13.3
12:40:14.4
12:26:04.6
12:30:07.8
12:37:57.4
12:32:30.6
12:44:04.5
12:37:08.6
12:35:11.7
12:39:42.6
12:27:45.4

0:21:00.5
0:21:02.8
0:21:39.4
0:21:404
0:21:44.1
0:21:45.0
0:21:50.8
0:21:53.5
0:22:02.3
0:22:13.2
0:22:29.1
0:22:36.6
0:22:45.2
0:22:46.9
0:23:30.7
0:23:43.7
0:23:54.7
0:23:57.2
0:24:05.0
0:24:09.6
0:24:10.3
0:24:12.7
0:24:14.9
0:24:40.9
0:24:41.6
0:24:47.5
0:24:48.3
0:24:53.4
0:25:11.6
0:25:16.2
0:25:18.9
0:25:23.4
0:25:27.4
0:25:31.1
0:25:31.6
0:25:33.3

0:02:09.5
0:02:11.8
0:02:48.4
0:02:49.4
0:02:53.2
0:02:54.1
0:02:59.9
0:03:02.6
0:03:11.3
0:03:22.2
0:03:38.2
0:03:45.7
0:03:54.3
0:03:56.0
0:04:39.7
0:04:52.7
0:05:03.8
0:05:06.2
0:05:14.1
0:05:18.7
0:05:19.3
0:05:21.8
0:05:23.9
0:05:49.9
0:05:50.6
0:05:56.5
0:05:57.3
0:06:02.4
0:06:20.7
0:06:25.3
0:06:28.0
0:06:32.5
0:06:36.5
0:06:40.1
0:06:40.6
0:06:42.4
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Nordic Classic

Place (Class) Bib
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

128
135
148
131
123
162
146
143
161
151
154
158
160
103
136
137
132
140
119
147
150
152
100
155
163
109
149

First Name
Sarah
Alyssa
Sierra
Sierra
Brianna
Grace
Alexis
Ella

Bo

Ella
Jessica
Felicity
Teaghan
Liberty
Alexandra
Marissa
Jensey
Caroline
Maria
Avery
Kaitlyn
Makena
Aurora
Serenity
Josie
Bailey
Bethany
Claire
Isa
Sadie
Parker
Laura
June
Shelby
Madisen
Meghan

Official Results

Last Name
Tallerico
Langley
Firth
Altland
Warner
Clair
Appleby
Catchpole
Mitchell
Stanbury
Baron
Olsson
Chesmore
Laing
Gingery
Engberg
Stitt
Girling
Mahood
Sullivan
Sullivan
Foster
Looney
Gallagher
Garner
Boulter
Strand
Hayward
Naschold
Smith
Smith
Brande
Darin
Blackwelder
Dunne
Manchego

Class
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity

Team

Jackson HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Lander Valley HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Natrona HS

Kelly Walsh HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Lander Valley HS
Lander Valley HS
Lander Valley HS
Lander Valley HS
Lander Valley HS
Cody HS
Jackson HS
Natrona HS
Jackson HS
Jackson HS
Jackson HS
Jackson HS
Jackson HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Pinedale HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Natrona HS
Sheridan HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Pinedale HS
Laramie HS
Laramie HS
Jackson HS
Laramie HS
Jackson HS
Natrona HS
Jackson HS
Kelly Walsh HS

Lander 1-16-2021 Saturday 5k Classic.xls

Beaver Creek Ski Trails
Saturday Jan 16, 2021

Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time Time Back

12:10:56.2
12:13:11.8
12:16:26.7
12:12:11.3
12:10:11.0
12:14:41.9
12:16:11.1
12:15:11.7
12:19:40.9
12:17:26.2
12:18:10.9
12:19:10.8
12:19:25.5
12:06:11.4
12:14:56.9
12:13:40.9
12:09:56.3
12:16:56.9
12:11:56.6
12:15:56.3
12:13:56.3
12:17:56.4
12:03:56.3
12:18:25.8
12:16:44.0
12:07:41.1

DNS

12:36:35.5
12:39:09.9
12:42:31.9
12:38:17.3
12:36:24.4
12:41:01.7
12:42:52.2
12:42:25.9
12:47:01.7
12:44:47.6
12:45:56.4
12:46:56.6
12:47:19.7
12:34:12.9
12:43:15.5
12:42:18.0
12:38:37.8
12:45:51.2
12:41:01.9
12:45:31.9
12:44:38.8
12:50:06.2
12:36:23.5
12:52:08.3
12:50:40.8
12:45:30.0

0:25:39.3
0:25:58.1
0:26:05.2
0:26:06.0
0:26:13.4
0:26:19.8
0:26:41.1
0:27:14.2
0:27:20.8
0:27:21.4
0:27:45.5
0:27:45.7
0:27:54.2
0:28:01.6
0:28:18.6
0:28:37.1
0:28:41.5
0:28:54.3
0:29:05.2
0:29:35.6
0:30:42.4
0:32:09.8
0:32:27.2
0:33:42.5
0:33:56.8
0:37:48.9

DNS

0:06:48.3
0:07:07.1
0:07:14.2
0:07:15.0
0:07:22.5
0:07:28.8
0:07:50.1
0:08:23.2
0:08:29.8
0:08:30.5
0:08:54.6
0:08:54.8
0:09:03.2
0:09:10.6
0:09:27.7
0:09:46.2
0:09:50.6
0:10:03.4
0:10:14.3
0:10:44.6
0:11:51.5
0:13:18.8
0:13:36.3
0:14:51.5
0:15:05.8
0:18:58.0
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Lander Invitational Official Results Beaver Creek Ski Trails
Nordic Classic Saturday Jan 16, 2021

Place (Class) Bib First Name Last Name Class Team Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time Time Back
Theresa Bautz Girls Varsity Lander Valley HS
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